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201408070002
45870

08/07/2014
12:05:14

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES RIVERCHASE
APARTMENTS
LP

Instr
#:20071211000
559860

201408070002
45880

08/07/2014
12:05:15

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES RIVERCHASE
APARTMENTS
LP

Instr
#:20050801000
383240

201408080002
48880

08/08/2014
02:35:10

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

RIVERCHASE
APARTMENTS
LP

Instr
#:20050801000
383260

201408080002
48870

08/08/2014
02:32:17

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

RIVERCHASE
APARTMENTS
LP

Instr
#:20071211000
559880

201408180002
58250

08/18/2014
01:46:16

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS CLECKLER
SHANNON D

Instr
#:20131031000
430630

Sec:14
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201408070002
45710

08/07/2014
11:47:20

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS ARVIN
NICHOLAS

7 98 Instr
#:20140407000
099110

Lot#:23 Blk:4
Book:7 Pg:98
Sub:MEADOW
LARK

201408080002
46500

08/08/2014
08:56:33

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS EUBANKS
ASHLEY

19 169 Lot#:58
Book:19
Pg:169
Sub:PARK
FOREST
SECTOR 7
PHASE 2

201408080002
46410

08/08/2014
08:37:47

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS JONES GUY
EDWARD

26 98 Lot#:62
Book:26 Pg:98
Sub:DAVENTR
Y SECTOR 1
RESURVEY

201408200002
61420

08/20/2014
02:33:33

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS JOHNSON
BENJAMIN R

9 179 Lot#:12 Book:9
Pg:179
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS 4TH
ADDITION

201408260002
67770

08/26/2014
11:14:27

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS MEHMEN
STEVEN

Instr
#:20140304000
058450

Sec:34
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

201408290002
71550

08/29/2014
08:25:05

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS POHL
CHRISTINE L

19 163 Lot#:65
Book:19
Pg:163
Sub:OAKWOO
D VILLAGE
PHASE ONE


