	F	EDERAL	<u> HOME LO</u>	<u>PÁN MÖR</u> 1	TGAGE CO	ORPORAT	ΓΙΟΝ; Date	e Recorde	d= 2014/0		1
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201408070002 45870	08/07/2014 12:05:14	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	RIVERCHASE APARTMENTS LP					Instr #:20071211000 559860	
201408070002 45880	08/07/2014 12:05:15	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	RIVERCHASE APARTMENTS LP					Instr #:20050801000 383240	
201408080002 48880	08/08/2014 02:35:10	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	RIVERCHASE APARTMENTS LP					Instr #:20050801000 383260	
201408080002 48870	08/08/2014 02:32:17	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	RIVERCHASE APARTMENTS LP					Instr #:20071211000 559880	
201408180002 58250	08/18/2014 01:46:16	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	CLECKLER SHANNON D					Instr #:20131031000 430630	Sec:14 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201408070002 45710	08/07/2014 11:47:20	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	ARVIN NICHOLAS			7	98	Instr #:20140407000 099110	Lot#:23 Blk:4 Book:7 Pg:98 Sub:MEADOW LARK
201408080002 46500	08/08/2014 08:56:33	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	EUBANKS ASHLEY			19	169		Lot#:58 Book:19 Pg:169 Sub:PARK FOREST SECTOR 7 PHASE 2
201408080002 46410	08/08/2014 08:37:47	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	JONES GUY EDWARD			26	98		Lot#:62 Book:26 Pg:98 Sub:DAVENTR Y SECTOR 1 RESURVEY
201408200002 61420	08/20/2014 02:33:33	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	JOHNSON BENJAMIN R			9	179		Lot#:12 Book:9 Pg:179 Sub:DEARING DOWNS 4TH ADDITION
201408260002 67770	08/26/2014 11:14:27	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	MEHMEN STEVEN					Instr #:20140304000 058450	Sec:34 Twn:20S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
201408290002 71550	08/29/2014 08:25:05	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	POHL CHRISTINE L			19	163		Lot#:65 Book:19 Pg:163 Sub:OAKWOO D VILLAGE PHASE ONE